
Remark  :  Scheduled and Non-Scheduled Menu Seq  :  51

BKKMONALL

 275  271  1,083  823  12  0  0  0  0  0

JANUARY  

FEBRUARY 

MARCH    

APRIL    

MAY      

JUNE     

JULY     

AUGUST   

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER  

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

 10

 4

 3

 9

 1

 2

 4

 10

 6

 7

 108

 111

 9

 4

 3

 8

 1

 2

 5

 10

 5

 8

 107

 109

 22

 5

 4

 19

 2

 6

 4

 42

 16

 21

 486

 456

 68

 5

 4

 3

 2

 3

 5

 35

 5

 53

 312

 328

 0

 0

 0

 4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 8

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Form :

HUAHIN  AIRPORT

Monthly  Domestic Traffic  From Date  :  01/01/2004  To Date  :  31/12/2004

 Departure  Arrival  Departure  Arrival  Transit  Loaded  Unloaded  Transfer  Loaded  Unloaded 

 Mail (Kgs.)  Freight  (Kgs.) Passengers  Movements 
 Month

 Total

Page : 1

TPH


