HUAHIN AIRPORT

Form : BKKMONALL N		lonthly Dom	estic Traffic	From Date :	01/01/2004 To Date : 31/12/2004			ТРН		
Month	Movements		Passengers			Freight (Kgs.)			Mail (Kgs.)	
	Departure	Arrival	Departure	Arrival	Transit	Loaded	Unloaded	Transfer	Loaded	Unloaded
JANUARY	10	9	22	68	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEBRUARY	4	4	5	5	0	0	0	0	0	0
MARCH	3	3	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0
APRIL	9	8	19	3	4	0	0	0	0	0
MAY	1	1	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
JUNE	2	2	6	3	0	0	0	0	0	0
JULY	4	5	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	0
AUGUST	10	10	42	35	0	0	0	0	0	0
SEPTEMBER	6	5	16	5	0	0	0	0	0	0
OCTOBER	7	8	21	53	0	0	0	0	0	0
NOVEMBER	108	107	486	312	8	0	0	0	0	0
DECEMBER	111	109	456	328	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	275	271	1,083	823	12	0	0	0	0	0

Monthly Domestic Traffic From Date · 01/01/2004 To Date · 31/12/2004

Page:1

Remark : Scheduled and Non-Scheduled